
APPETIZERS

MAINS

SIDES

JESSNER PEEL	 $99JESSNER PEEL	 $99
Rejuvenates complexion and skin tone in medium depth peel 
that removes superficial layers of the skin.

TREATMENT TO REDUCE THE                   TREATMENT TO REDUCE THE                   
APPEARANCE OF WRINKLESAPPEARANCE OF WRINKLES    

A consultation is required
TREATMENT FOR FACIAL VOLUMISINGTREATMENT FOR FACIAL VOLUMISING

A consultation is required

BROW TATTOOING  BROW TATTOOING  

Feather Touch Brow Tattooing - $299
Feather Touch Tattooing touch It Up - $125 
Feather Touch Tattooing if had previously eleswhere in the 
past year - $170
Ombre Poweder Brow Tattooing - $399
Ombre Powder Brow touchup - $139

LIP TATTOO	 $350LIP TATTOO	 $350

MICRONEEDLING FACE + NECK 	 $199MICRONEEDLING FACE + NECK 	 $199

MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL	 $99MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL	 $99

DERMAPLANING	 $125DERMAPLANING	 $125

LIP TATTOO TOUCH UP	 $125LIP TATTOO TOUCH UP	 $125

LED LIGHT THERPHY	 $35LED LIGHT THERPHY	 $35
Reduces redness, helps to plump the skin and reduces acne 
causing bacteria

IPL PIGMENTATION REMOVALIPL PIGMENTATION REMOVAL
Removes and / or reduces pigmentation, rejuvenating skin 
1-3 pigmentation spots $70, 4-10 spots $130,
full face $250 - ( 2nd treatment $125) 

MICRODERMABRASION	 $49MICRODERMABRASION	 $49
Relax with an exfoliating and rejuvenating 
microdermabrasion

IPL LASER HAIR REMOVALIPL LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Dramatically reduces hair growth. 5th treatment free!
Lip $25, Chin $25, Side of face $40, Back $80, Lower arm 
$85, Armpit/Underarm $45, Bikini Standard $40, Bikini 
Extended $55, Bikini Full $70, Leg Lower $150, Leg Upper 
$150, Leg Full $200

MICRONEEDLING	 $179MICRONEEDLING	 $179
Plus LED light therapy. Stimulates collagen, softens fine lines, 
treats acne and/or scarring, increasing elasticity

GLOWING GRACEFULLY 
TREATMENT MENUTREATMENT MENU

HENNA BROW AND SHAPE	 $49HENNA BROW AND SHAPE	 $49
BROW SHAPE AND TINT	 $35 BROW SHAPE AND TINT	 $35 
BROW SHAPE	 $25 BROW SHAPE	 $25 
CLUSTER LASH EXTENSION	 $65 CLUSTER LASH EXTENSION	 $65 
   ( REFILL $45 )   ( REFILL $45 )
LASH LIFT AND TINT	 $70LASH LIFT AND TINT	 $70
LASH LIFT AND TINT ANDLASH LIFT AND TINT AND
BROW TINT	 $80BROW TINT	 $80

Unit 9, 1 Hobsons Gate, Currambine
041 109 43 14

PLASMA FACIAL                                      $500PLASMA FACIAL                                      $500
PRP (platelet-rich plasma injection), Microneedling, plus
LED light therapy - three part treatment



SPECIALS

TO TAKEAWAY 

COCKTAILS

LIGHTER OPTIONS

1 HOUR MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL 1 HOUR MICRODERMABRASION FACIAL 
WITH MASSAGE	 $99             WITH MASSAGE	 $99             

ANY CONSULTATION	 FREEANY CONSULTATION	 FREE
		

ACTIVE VITAMIN C SERUM	 $ACTIVE VITAMIN C SERUM	 $6565
Brightens complexion, boosts collagen to provide firmer 
plump skin.

VITAMIN A SERUM	 $65VITAMIN A SERUM	 $65
Can assist in increasing the skin’s elasticity and the reversal 
of photodamage

SKIN TIGHTENINGSKIN TIGHTENING
Scientific method of toning sagging or ageing skin with radio 
frequency energy, MINIMUM 6 treatments

MESSOTHERAPY	 $299MESSOTHERAPY	 $299
(NATURAL INGREDIENTS)

PER TREATMENT :PER TREATMENT :
  
FULL FACE	 $159 FULL FACE	 $159 
LOWER FACE	 $80LOWER FACE	 $80
FACE + NECK	 $220FACE + NECK	 $220
THIGHS (OUTER)	 $159THIGHS (OUTER)	 $159
BRAZILIAN BUTT LIFT	 $159BRAZILIAN BUTT LIFT	 $159
NECK	 $99NECK	 $99
UPPER FACE	 $80UPPER FACE	 $80
UPPER ARMS	 $129UPPER ARMS	 $129
THIGHS ( FRONTS + INNER )	 $159THIGHS ( FRONTS + INNER )	 $159

FAT CAVITATIONFAT CAVITATION
Ultrasound cavitation and body contouring that reduces fat 
and cellulite to control problem areas, without surgery.

FULL ABDOMEN	 $159FULL ABDOMEN	 $159
THIGHS (OUTER)	 $159THIGHS (OUTER)	 $159
THIGHS (BACK)	 $159THIGHS (BACK)	 $159
UPPER ARMS	 $129UPPER ARMS	 $129
HIPS (LOVE HANDLES)	 $159HIPS (LOVE HANDLES)	 $159
THIGHS (INNER + FRONT)	 $159THIGHS (INNER + FRONT)	 $159
2X AREAS CONTOURING	 $2602X AREAS CONTOURING	 $260
+ TIGHTENING ON EACH+ TIGHTENING ON EACH

NEEDLING + HYALURONIC ACID NEEDLING + HYALURONIC ACID 
INFUSION + LED LIGHT THERAPYINFUSION + LED LIGHT THERAPY

$179$179

DERMA ROLLER .25MM	 $40DERMA ROLLER .25MM	 $40
Increases the absorbtion of serum and moisturiers
 (40% increase of product effectiveness).

HYALURONIC ACID SERUM	 $65HYALURONIC ACID SERUM	 $65
Powerful hydrating complex scientifically firming and 
plumping the skin, whilst reducing fine lines.

MESOESTHETIC FACE WASH	 $44MESOESTHETIC FACE WASH	 $44

DERMA ROLLER + 1 SERUM	 $99DERMA ROLLER + 1 SERUM	 $99
GIFT VOUCHERSGIFT VOUCHERS
Available in clinic or online via our website! 

LASH GROWTH SERUM	 $99LASH GROWTH SERUM	 $99

DERMAPLANING - WEDNESDAY,               DERMAPLANING - WEDNESDAY,               
FRIDAY, SATURDAY ONLY	 $99FRIDAY, SATURDAY ONLY	 $99


